
Sentayhu Bulbula
sentayhu.bulbula@seattle.gov

206-386-1694

Beverly Kirry-Chambers
kirrycb@seattle.gov

206-386-4247

Jasmine Bowen
jasmine.bowen@seattle.gov

206-727-3597

Saada Brown
saada.brown@seattle.gov

206-233-3914

Gam Tran
gam.tran@seattle.gov

206-386-1670

Laurent Delsuc
laurent.delsuc@seattle.gov

206-733-9222

Jason Chollette
jason.chollette@seattle.gov

206-386-1677

Derek Turner
derek.turner@seattle.gov

206-386-4275

Marlon Noble
marlon.noble@seattle.gov

206-386-1551
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Residential District Map - South Electric Service Representatives
3613 4th Avenue South, Seattle, WA 98134 (SSC Room A/132)
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Allan Yamaguchi
Office: (206)684-4985
allan.yamaguchi@seattle.gov

Customer Engineering Manager:
Tracy Kamimae
Office: (206)386-4093
tracy.kamimae@seattle.gov

Residential Supervisor:
Antonio Hernandez
Office: (206)386-1635
antonio.hernandez@seattle.gov

Commercial Supervisor:
3613 4th Ave S
Seattle, WA 98134
Office: (206)386-4200
Fax:  (206)386-4222

South Customer Engineering:

Shelby Calipes
Office:  (206)386-4274
shelby.calipes@seattle.gov

Admin Supervisor:
Dan Langdon
Office:  (206)684-8441
dan.langdon@seattle.gov

Supervising ESR:
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